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Baked Cheesecake  $14.50

Cheesecake of the day served 
with whipped cream & ice cream.

 
Caramel and 

White Chocolate Brulée $14.50
Home Made Crème Brulée served with

Praline Crème Fraiche

Chocolate and 
Rasberry Brownie $14.50

Served warm with chocolate sauce 
& ice cream

Hot Pudding of the Day $14.50
Your server will advise you of

today's special

 Ice Cream Sundae  $13.90
Vanilla ice cream & whipped cream,
topped with your choice of sauces

- Chocolate
- Strawberry

- Caramel
Served in a parfait glass &

garnished with a Crispy Wafer

Salted Caramel Espresso 
Martini $18.90

Shaken Espresso Coffee, Vodka, 
Frangelico & Kahlua, 

garnished with Sea Salt & Caramel

Irish Coffee $13.90
Jameson Irish Whiskey with
Espresso Coffee & Cream

Affogato $10.90
Espresso Coffee & Ice Cream

Liqueur Affogato $19.90
Espresso Coffee & Ice Cream with

your choice of Liqueur

Dessert Wine
Seifried - Nelson

'Sweet Agnes' Riesling 

375ml Bottle - $55 

Port
Fine Ruby - 75ml glass - $13.50

Fine Tawny - 75ml glass - $13.50

Sweet Treats

IMPORTANT:  Please advise your server if you have any special dietary requirements

Drinkable Desserts
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After Dinner Drinks

Liqueurs

Coffee
Flat White
Large Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mochaccino
Short Black
Long Black
Americano
Vienna
Flavored Latte
Hazelnut / Caramel / Vanilla
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate
Soy / Almond Milk / Oat
Extra Shot

$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$6.00

$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$1.00

    .80c

Tea
Tea for One
Tea for Two
English Breakfast / Earl Grey
Chamomile / Green
Peppermint

$4.50
$6.50

Port
Fine Ruby 75mls
Fine Tawny 75mls

$13.50
$13.50

Single Malt Whiskey
Glenmorangie 10 year
BenRiach 10 year
Talisker 10 year
Cragganmore 12 year 
Dalwhinnie 15 year
Oban 14 year
Lagavulin 16 year

$13
$13
$16
$17
$17
$20
$20

Baileys
Tia Maria
Glayva
Drambuie
Black Sambucca
White Sambucca
Grand Marnier
Cointreau
Frangelico

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

Spiced Rum
Kraken
Sailor Jerry
Bacardi Spiced
Goslings Blackseal

$12
$12
$11
$12


